
Avila University (Mo.) (0-0,0-0) -vs- Kansas Wesleyan (0-0,0-0)
03/03/2026 at Salina, Kan. (Mabee Arena)

 
 

 
Avila University (Mo.) (0-0,0-0)

 
 
Kansas Wesleyan (0-0,0-0)

 
 

Site: Salina, Kan. (Mabee Arena)
Date: 03/03/2026   Attendance: 77   Time: 01:00 PM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Avila University (Mo.) (0) 22 23 16
Kansas Wesleyan (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Zheng, Darren 3 0 0 1 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0.0
3 Kreitzer, Chase 3 5 3 18 .111 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 6.0
4 Edwards, Trystan 3 2 2 7 .000 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 4.0
7 Fogle, Jake 3 0 1 1 -1.000 13 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
8 Rodriguez, Sebastian 3 6 3 25 .120 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 10 0 2 9.0
9 Darr, Brady 3 2 0 4 .500 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 2.0
12 Williams, Sebastian 3 12 4 27 .296 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 8 0 2 12.0
21 Murphy, Rylan 3 3 1 7 .286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3.0
27 Uncal-Ramirez, Alan 3 0 0 2 .000 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Hood, Tristen 1 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
16 Gonzalez, Santiago 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
81 Strezo, Lucas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 33 31 14 94 .181 28 2 3 9 2 4 0 47 0 5 38.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 3 29 .276
2 11 5 35 .171
3 9 6 30 .100

31 14 94 .181

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Manaku, Dallas 3 4 1 14 .214 35 1 0 2 0 2 0 8 0 0 5.0
6 Kiely, Josh 3 0 0 1 .000 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 0 2 0.0
7 Mule, Anthony 3 4 1 11 .273 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 5.5
9 Cui, Kaleb 3 13 3 27 .370 2 0 4 4 0 1 2 2 0 1 17.5
11 Williams, Conor 3 12 4 26 .308 1 0 1 1 0 4 0 5 0 0 15.0
15 Newville, Brysen 3 5 1 13 .308 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5.0
19 Rivera, Alexander 3 5 1 13 .308 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 14 0 0 5.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
1 Morrison, Dominic 2 2 1 7 .143 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
14 Aritos, Am 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 27 45 12 113 .292 44 1 5 14 1 8 3 44 0 3 55.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 5 35 .257
2 16 5 46 .239
3 15 2 32 .406

45 12 113 .292

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 7 7 0 14
Lead changes 5 4 0 9


